Category Fixture
Series Zolo 3
Family Static White
Watts per Foot 6 W/ft
IP Rating IP20
CRI 85
CCT Options 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
Input Voltage 24V DC

1.04″
TYPE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
Order Code Length
Z-03-FMC-1 1ft (0.30M)
Z-03-FMC-2 2ft (0.61M)
Z-03-FMC-6 6ft (1.8M)
Order Code Length
Z-03-FML-6 6ft (1.8M)
Z-03-FML-20 20ft (6M)
Z-03-FML-50 50ft (15.2M)
Fixture Type
quotes@kelvix.com 800.789.3810 R10.220426
Project Name
Location